Provides chicks with a
warm and dry environment

+ 10.5" reflector lamp with clamp
+ Corrosion-resistant aluminum shade

* Built-in hanger allows lamp to be hung

* Heat-resistant ceramic socket

* 6 electrical cord with polarized male prongs
* Scratch resistant clamp

* Ball joint for easy positioning

* 300 WATT bulb maximum

BULBS

Helps maintain
animal warmth

* Designed to provide enough
heat for smaller flocks

* 250 WATT /120 VOLT

* Great for brooding chickens
and other poultry

* 6,000 hour bulb life
* Alloy bulb with non-stick base
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Pack Size UPC Item Dims.

LxW x H (inches)

Master UPC

Item # Description

* Professional Farm-Grade °
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Ships in PDQ corrugated display

Red bulb helps disguise blood to protect
injured chicks from further pecking

Carton Dims. CartonWt.  Cubic
LxW x H (inches) Lbs. Ft.

084369170017
084369170024
084369170031

10084369170014
10084369170021
10084369170038

10.5X5875X 13
5X5X6.5
5X5X6.5

170017 10.5" BROODER REFLECTOR LAMP
170024 RED HEAT LAMP BULB
170031 CLEAR HEAT LAMP BULB

17.5X12.5X10.75 631 1421
19.5X145X7.25 5.366 1.248
19.5X145X7.25 5322 1.248
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