

**BROODER LAMP** 

## Provides chicks with a warm and dry environment

- 10.5" reflector lamp with clamp
- Corrosion-resistant aluminum shade
- Built-in hanger allows lamp to be hung
- Heat-resistant ceramic socket
- 6' electrical cord with polarized male prongs
- Scratch resistant clamp
- Ball joint for easy positioning
- 300 WATT bulb maximum

## BULBS

## Helps maintain animal warmth

- Designed to provide enough heat for smaller flocks
- 250 WATT / 120 VOLT
- Great for brooding chickens and other poultry
- 6,000 hour bulb life
- Alloy bulb with non-stick base





Ships in PDQ corrugated display



Red bulb helps disguise blood to protect injured chicks from further peckina

ADN	ERIN		DMMM	TIMN
			M IVI A	
			шии	

lt	em#	Description	Pack Size	UPC	Master UPC	Item Dims. L x W x H (inches)	Carton Dims. L x W x H (inches)	Carton Wt. Lbs.	Cubic Ft.
17	0017	10.5" BROODER REFLECTOR LAMP	4	084369170017	10084369170014	10.5 X 5.875 X 13	17.5 X 12.5 X 10.75	6.31	1.421
17	0024	RED HEAT LAMP BULB	12	084369170024	10084369170021	5 X 5 X 6.5	19.5 X 14.5 X 7.25	5.366	1.248
17	0031	CLEAR HEAT LAMP BULB	12	084369170031	10084369170038	5 X 5 X 6.5	19.5 X 14.5 X 7.25	5.322	1.248